Toasted Garlic Bread

3 slices of garlic bread with seasonal salad

Toasted Garlic Bread with Cheese

3 slices of garlic bread with seasonal salad

Breaded Mushrooms
with garlic mayo and salad

BBQ Chicken Wings

sticky bbq glaze, coriander and blue cheese dipping sauce

Soup of the Day
crusty bread and butter

LIGHTER LUNCH

(Available until 5.00pm)

Seasalt Roasted Baked Potatoes
Served with coleslaw, seasonal dressed salad leaves
and a choice of filling from below

Haggis and Cheese

Three Cheese

Tuna and Sweetcorn

Coronation Chicken

Chilli Beef

Prawn Marie Rose

Sandwiches

White, brown or gluten free bread or tortilla wrap
with a choice of filling from below

Savoury Cheese

Egg and Watercress

Ham and Mustard

Tuna and Sweetcorn

Coronation Chicken

Prawn Marie Rose

Roast Sliced Chicken and Salad

ADD a bowl of homemade soup
ADD a bowl of skinny fries

Hot Sandwiches

Croque Monsieur
baked ham & cheese sandwich, béchamel sauce

Croque Madame
baked ham & cheese sandwich, béchamel sauce
topped with a fried egg

Steak Ciabatta

char-grilled steak, dijon mustard mayo, caramelised onions, rocket leaves

Smoked Cheddar, Smoked Ham & Chutney Toastie

smoked applewood cheese, smoked ham, mango chutney
Haggis & Smoked Applewood Cheese Toastie
Tuna Melt Toastie

BBQ Jackfruit Toastie @

bbq jackfruit, melted vegan cheddar cheese

ADD a bowl of homemade soup
ADD a bowl of skinny fries

All sandwiches are served with coleslaw & seasonal salad

4.95

5.95

8.95

8.95

5.95

9.95
9.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
11.95

8.95
8.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
10.95
9.95

3.95

10.95

11.95

13.95

10.95

9.95
9.95
10.95

3.95
3

STARTERS

Chicken Liver Paté 8.95
seasonal salad, onion chutney, toasted brioche

Corn Tortilla Nachos 8.95
with salsa, cheese, sour cream and guacamole

ADD haggis / bacon / chicken / beef chilli 2
Haggis Bon Bons 8.95
creamed potatoes, turnip purée and whisky sauce

Crispy Cauliflower Bun (VV] 9.95

crispy cauliflower bites, bao bun, pickled cucumber and sriracha mayo

Traditional Prawn Cocktail 10.95

crisp leaves, marie rose sauce, topped with a prawn tempura and lemon

Buns

All burgers are served with fries, homemade coleslaw
and a battered onion ring

Crispy Katsu Burger 15.95
curried mayo, crispy fried onions

Mexican Beef Burger 17.95
cheddar, jalapefio, beef chilli, crushed tortilla chips

The Scottish Burger 17.95
haggis fritter, smoked bacon, peppercorn sauce

Classic Burger 15.95
lettuce, tomato, burger sauce

ADD cheese / bacon 2
Plant Based Burger @ 14.95
lettuce, tomato, vegan mayo

Japanese Fried Chicken 16.95

asian slaw, sriracha mayo, bao buns

Crispy Tempura (STARTER/MAIN)
light tempura batter, sweet chilli dipping sauce

Chicken 8.95/ 17.95
Vegetable 7.95/ 16.95
Prawn 9.95/ 18.95
Mixed 8.95/ 17.95
ADD a bowl of skinny fries 3
Loaded Crispy Potato Skins 8.95
with cheddar cheese, spring onion and sour cream

ADD crispy bacon bits 2

MAIN COURSE
From the Grill

All our steaks are dry aged and matured by our trusted butcher.
Cooked on our char-grill served with roasted tomato, mushroom,
battered onion ring and a side of hand cut chips or fries

Prime Beef Rib Eye 8oz 29.95
Prime Sirloin 8oz 29.95
Prime Beef Fillet 8oz 33.95
Steak Toppers

Haggis 3.95
Mini Mac & Cheese 4.95
Garlic King Prawns 5.95
Sauces 2.95

Red Wine / Pepper / Blue Cheese / Bernaise / Whisky Mustard

THE CAWLEY CLASSICS

Thai Spiced Chicken Breast 16.95

rice pilaf, stir fry vegetables, thai coconut curry cream sauce

Cajun Chicken / Chicken & Mushroom /

Thai Chicken or Thai Vegetable Crépes 15.95
served with a garden salad
Slow Braised Steak Pie 16.95

slow braised beef, bacon lardons and caramelised onions
served with seasonal vegetables and creamed potatoes

Chicken and Mushroom Pie 15.95

chicken and mushroom in a white wine and cream sauce
served with seasonal vegetables and creamed potatoes

Traditional Beef Lasagne 16.95
slow cooked beef ragu, béchamel sauce, seasonal salad, garlic bread

ADD a bowl of skinny fries 3
Three Cheese Macaroni 14.95
isle of mull cheddar glaze, garlic and herb bread

ADD king prawn and spring onion 5.95
ADD bacon and leek 3.95
ADD chorizo and jalapefio 3.95

Sizzling Faijitas
soft flour tortillas, salsa, grated cheese, guacamole, sour cream

Vegetable 14.95
Chicken 16.95
Prawn 20.95
Mixed 18.95
Oven Roasted Breast of Chicken 16.95

served with a breaded haggis cake, peppercorn sauce,
seasonal vegetables

Lambs Liver with Bacon and Onions 14.95
pan seared lambs liver, confit onions, smoked streaky bacon,
creamed potatoes

Sweet Potato Massaman Curry @ 16.95
lightly spiced vegetable curry, rice pilaf, toasted flatbread

Cajun Chicken Pasta Bake 15.95
sun blushed fomato cream, mozzarella cheese and garlic bread

Crispy Salt and Pepper Chicken 16.95

garlic, peppers, onions, house salt & pepper mix
served with chips and curry sauce dip

Grilled Cumberland Sausage 15.95

served with creamed potatoes and caramelised onion gravy

Denotes Vegetarian @ Denotes Vegan  WE HAVE A GLUTEN FREE MENU AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Allergies & Intolerances : Although your meal is prepared with care, due to handling of allergens in our kitchen,
we cannot guarantee it will be allergen free, even after ingredients have been removed on request. Meat & fish dishes may contain small bones.

Caesar Salad
chicken, bacon, anchovies, caesar dressing, croutons,
parmesan shavings

King Prawn Sizzler
hot chilli and garlic sauce with toasted garlic bread

Boardwalk Seafood Platter
mini prawn cocktail, haddock goujons, crispy calamari,
smoked salmon and capers, prawn tempura

Boardwalk Sharing Platter
chicken liver pété, mini breaded mushrooms, garlic bread,
chicken tempura, loaded potato skins

From the Garden

Prawn and Smoked Salmon Cornets
cornets of smoked salmon filled with prawn marie rose,
melon, slaw and buttered potatoes

Chicken and Bacon Salad

char-grilled chicken breast, smoked streaky bacon,
applewood cheese, honey roasted cashew nuts

Superfood Bowl

smashed avocado, shredded beetroot, cauliflower couscous,
pomegranate, quinoa, broccoli, cottage cheese,

toasted spicy seeds

ADD char-grilled chicken breast
ADD hot smoked salmon

From the Sea

Classic Fish and Chips

beer battered haddock fillet, mushy peas,
hand cut chips or fries, lemon

Make it like the Chippy

ADD curry sauce and pickled onion

Deluxe Scampi Tails
deluxe fried scampi tails, seasonal salad,
hand cut chips or fries, lemon

Smoked Haddock and Salmon Gratin

creamed potatoes, arran mustard cream,
braised leeks and cheddar cheese g|oze

Malaysian Monkfish and Prawn Curry

coconut curry cream sauce, steamed rice pilaf and toasted nan bread

Sides

Fries or Hand Cut Chips

Tamarind Tater Tots with Chilli and Coriander
Onion Rings

Chilli & Parmesan Fries

Cajun Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Tenderstem Broccoli, Lemon Oil

Bacon & Cheese Fries

Mini Mac & Cheese

Truffle Parmesan Fries

8.95

10.95

22.95

19.95

18.95

14.95

14.95

3.95
4.95

16.95

2.5
16.95

16.95

23.95

4.95
4.95
4.95
5.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.95
4.95
5.95



