## **STARTERS**

Toasted Garlic Bread with Cheese 3 slices of garlic bread with seasonal salad Breaded Mushrooms with garlic mayo and salad	5.95 8.95	Corn Tortilla Nachos v with salsa, cheese, sour cream and guacamole ADD haggis / bacon / chicken / beef chilli Haggis Bon Bons creamed potatoes, turnip purée and whisky sauce	8.95 2 8.95	Chicken Vegetable  Prawn  Mixed  ADD a bowl of skinny fries	8.95 / 17.95 7.95 / 16.95 9.95 / 18.95 8.95 / 17.95	parmesan shavings  King Prawn Sizzler hot chilli and garlic sauce with toasted garlic bread  Boardwalk Seafood Platter mini prawn cocktail, haddock goujons, crispy calamari,	10.95
BBQ Chicken Wings sticky bbq glaze, coriander and blue cheese dipping sauce  Soup of the Day versely bread and butter	8.95 5.95	Crispy Cauliflower Bun V V crispy cauliflower bites, bao bun, pickled cucumber and srirace  Traditional Prawn Cocktail  crisp leaves, marie rose sauce, topped with a prawn tempura	10.95	Loaded Crispy Potato Skins with cheddar cheese, spring onion and sour cream  ADD crispy bacon bits	8.95	smoked salmon and capers, prawn tempura  Boardwalk Sharing Platter chicken liver pâté, mini breaded mushrooms, garlic bread, chicken tempura, loaded potato skins	19.95

15.95

chicken, bacon, anchovies, caesar dressing, croutons, parmesan shavings	
King Prawn Sizzler hot chilli and garlic sauce with toasted garlic bread	10.95
Boardwalk Seafood Platter mini prawn cocktail, haddock goujons, crispy calamari, smoked salmon and capers, prawn tempura	22.95
Boardwalk Sharing Platter chicken liver pâté, mini breaded mushrooms, garlic bread, chicken tempura, loaded potato skins	19.95

## LIGHTER LUNCH

(Available until 5.00pm)

Seasalt Roasted Baked Potatoes Served with coleslaw, seasonal dressed salad leaves and a choice of filling from below

9.95
9.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
11.95

## Sandwiches

White, brown or gluten free bread or tortilla wrap with a choice of filling from below

3	
Savoury Cheese V	8.95
Egg and Watercress V	8.95
Ham and Mustard	9.95
Tuna and Sweetcorn	9.95
Coronation Chicken	9.95
Prawn Marie Rose	10.95
Roast Sliced Chicken and Salad	9.95
ADD a bowl of homemade soup	3.95
ADD a bowl of skinny fries	3
and the second second	

ADD a bowl of skinny fries	3
Hot Sandwiches	
Croque Monsieur baked ham & cheese sandwich, béchamel sauce	10.95
Croque Madame baked ham & cheese sandwich, béchamel sauce topped with a fried egg	11.95
Steak Ciabatta char-grilled steak, dijon mustard mayo, caramelised onions, rocket leaves	13.95
Smoked Cheddar, Smoked Ham & Chutney Toastie smoked applewood cheese, smoked ham, mango chutney	10.95
Haggis & Smoked Applewood Cheese Toastie	9.95
Tuna Melt Toastie	9.95
BBQ Jackfruit Toastie V bbq jackfruit, melted vegan cheddar cheese	10.95
ADD a bowl of homemade soup ADD a bowl of skinny fries	3.95 3
All sandwiches are served with coleslaw & seasonal salad	

All burgers are served with fries, homemade coleslaw and a battered onion ring Crispy Katsu Burger curried mayo, crispy tried onions

30 may 3, 4 may 3 man 3 man 3	
Mexican Beef Burger cheddar, jalapeño, beef chilli, crushed tortilla chips	17.95
The Scottish Burger haggis fritter, smoked bacon, peppercorn sauce	17.95
Classic Burger lettuce, tomato, burger sauce	15.95
ADD cheese / bacon	2
Plant Based Burger Volettuce, tomato, vegan mayo	14.95
Japanese Fried Chicken asian slaw, sriracha mayo, bao buns	16.95

# From the Grill

All our steaks are dry aged and matured by our trusted butcher. Cooked on our char-grill served with roasted tomato, mushroom, battered onion ring and a side of hand cut chips or fries

Prime Beef Rib Eye 8oz	29.95
Prime Sirloin 8oz	29.95
Prime Beef Fillet 8oz	33.95
Steak Toppers	
Haggis	3.95
Mini Mac & Cheese	4.95
Garlic King Prawns	5.95
Sauces Red Wine / Pepper / Blue Cheese / Bernaise / Whisky Mustard	2.95

# THE CAWLEY CLASSICS

Thai Spiced Chicken Breast rice pilaf, stir fry vegetables, thai coconut curry cream sauce  Cajun Chicken / Chicken & Mushroom / Thai Chicken or Thai Vegetable Crêpes verved with a garden salad	16.95	Sizzling Fajitas soft flour tortillas, salsa, grated cheese, guacamole, sour cream Vegetable Chicken Prawn Mixed	14.95 16.95 20.95 18.95
Slow Braised Steak Pie slow braised beef, bacon lardons and caramelised onions served with seasonal vegetables and creamed potatoes	16.95	Oven Roasted Breast of Chicken served with a breaded haggis cake, peppercorn sauce, seasonal vegetables	16.95
Chicken and Mushroom Pie chicken and mushroom in a white wine and cream sauce served with seasonal vegetables and creamed potatoes	15.95	Lambs Liver with Bacon and Onions pan seared lambs liver, confit onions, smoked streaky bacon, creamed potatoes	14.95
Traditional Beef Lasagne slow cooked beef ragu, béchamel sauce, seasonal salad, garlic bread	16.95	Sweet Potato Massaman Curry VV lightly spiced vegetable curry, rice pilaf, toasted flatbread	16.95
ADD a bowl of skinny fries	3	Cajun Chicken Pasta Bake sun blushed tomato cream, mozzarella cheese and garlic bread	15.95
Three Cheese Macaroni V isle of mull cheddar glaze, garlic and herb bread	14.95	Crispy Salt and Pepper Chicken	16.95
ADD king prawn and spring onion	5.95	garlic, peppers, onions, house salt & pepper mix served with chips and curry sauce dip	
ADD bacon and leek ADD chorizo and jalapeño	3.95 3.95	Grilled Cumberland Sausage served with creamed potatoes and caramelised onion gravy	15.95



Denotes Vegetarian VV Denotes Vegan WE HAVE A GLUTEN FREE MENU AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Allergies & Intolerances: Although your meal is prepared with care, due to handling of allergens in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee it will be allergen free, even after ingredients have been removed on request. Meat & fish dishes may contain small bones.

## From the Garden

Prawn and Smoked Salmon Cornets cornets of smoked salmon filled with prawn marie rose, melon, slaw and buttered potatoes	18.95
Chicken and Bacon Salad char-grilled chicken breast, smoked streaky bacon, applewood cheese, honey roasted cashew nuts	14.95
Superfood Bowl smashed avocado, shredded beetroot, cauliflower couscous, pomegranate, quinoa, broccoli, cottage cheese, toasted spicy seeds	14.95
ADD char-grilled chicken breast	3.95
ADD hot smoked salmon	4.95

### From the Sea

Classic Fish and Chips beer battered haddock fillet, mushy peas, hand cut chips or fries, lemon Make it like the Chippy ADD curry sauce and pickled onion	16.95 2.5
Deluxe Scampi Tails deluxe fried scampi tails, seasonal salad, hand cut chips or fries, lemon	16.95
Smoked Haddock and Salmon Gratin creamed potatoes, arran mustard cream, braised leeks and cheddar cheese glaze	16.95
Malaysian Monkfish and Prawn Curry coconut curry cream sauce, steamed rice pilaf and toasted nan bread	23.95

Sides	
Fries or Hand Cut Chips	4.95
Tamarind Tater Tots with Chilli and Coriander	4.95
Onion Rings	4.95
Chilli & Parmesan Fries	5.95
Cajun Fries	4.95
Sweet Potato Fries	4.95
Tenderstem Broccoli, Lemon Oil	4.95
Bacon & Cheese Fries	5.95
Mini Mac & Cheese	4.95
Truffle Parmesan Fries	5.95